
PROJECT: Contract No. WSA-018 Water System Improvements
  

Project No: 202200025

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: November 12, 2024
Construction Exchange 11/12/2024
NYS Contract Reporter 11/12/2024

BID OPENING: DATE: December 17, 2024

Milherst Construction Inc. $4,579,725.00 
10025 County Rd
Clarence Center, NY 14032 BID BOND Enclosed
E&R General Construction Inc. $4,641,150.00 
38 Saint Davis's Drive
West Seneca, NY 14224 BID BOND Enclosed
716 Site Contracting Inc. $4,867,350.00 
PO Box 120
N.Boston, NY 14110 BID BOND Enclosed
New Frontier Excavating & Paving 
Inc. $5,426,500.07 

7003 Brown Hill Rd
Boston, NY 14025 BID BOND Enclosed
Kandy Company Inc $5,710,406.60 
19 Ransier Dr
West Seneca, NY 14224 BID BOND Enclosed

L.Kowalski

BID OPENING


